Material Corrosion resistant aluminium alloy with tempered glass lens. Abrasion and chemical resistant hard coated
polycarbonate lens available as an option (-25°C  to + 55°C)
Cable entries 2 x M20 or fixed flying lead
Electrical connections            4mm2 cage clamp for single or multi-stranded conductors
Light source                                 High Efficiency, maintenance free, long life LED array
Light output Z1 up to 5,000lm @45W
Light output Z2 up to 6,000lm @45W
Supply voltage (s)                            120V- 240V AC 50/60 Hz as standard

For safer hazardous areas call us today on
0121 783 7161
ORDERING INFORMATION
Supply voltage @230 VAC, mains impedance = Ω
In case of multi-pole CB the maximum number is
reduced by 20%.
The maximum number may differ depending on CB
manufacturer.
Please consult the manufacturer specifications.
Circuit Breakers with C characteristics are
recommended for LED lighting circuits.
CIRCUIT BREAKER / INRUSH CURRENT GUIDE
Part Number Description Light Output
Power
consumption
ALED2/G/Z1/045 200mm Frame Zone 1 Glass Lens 4,750lm 45W
ALED2/P/Z1/045 200mm Frame Zone 1 Polycarbonate Lens 4,500lm 45W
ALED2/G/Z1/045/A5 200mm Frame Zone 1 Glass Lens Pre Wired 4,750lm 45W
ALED2/P/Z1/045/A5 200mm Frame Zone 1 Polycarbonate Lens Pre Wired 4,500lm 45W
ALED2/G/Z2/045 200mm Frame Zone 2 Glass Lens 5,750lm 45W
ALED2/P/Z2/045 200mm Frame Zone 2 Polycarbonate Lens 5,500lm 45W
ALED2/G/Z2/045/A5 200mm Frame Zone 2 Glass Lens Pre Wired 5,750lm 45W
ALED2/P/Z2/045/A5 200mm Frame Zone 2 Polycarbonate Lens Pre Wired 5,500lm 45W
ALED2/G/IND/045 200mm Frame Industrial Glass Lens 5,750lm 45W
ALED2/P/IND/045 200mm Frame Industrial Polycarbonate Lens 5,500lm 45W
ALED2/G/IND/045/A5 200mm Frame Industrial Glass Lens Pre Wired 5,750lm 45W
ALED2/P/IND/045/A5 200mm Frame  Industrial Polycarbonate Lens Pre Wired 5,500lm 45W
Model No. of Luminaires per single pole Circuit Breaker
Type 10A 16A 20A 25A
ALED2/*/**/045 B 10 13 17 21
ALED2/*/**/045 C 17 23 28 33